Deer Ridge

Lot/SD P.I.N.
2 03-24-451-013
3 03-24-451-012
4 03-24-451-011
5 03-24-451-010
6 03-24-451-001
7 03-24-451-002
11 03-24-451-006
14 03-24-451-009
17 03-24-452-004
22 03-24-452-008
26 03-24-452-012
28 03-24-453-002
39 03-24-453-022
40 03-24-453-021
45 03-24-453-016
50 03-24-453-011
51 03-24-453-025

Property Address
26816 Megan
26808 Megan
26800 Megan
26764 W Megan
26756 Megan Dr.
26748 Megan Dr.
26716 Megan Dr.

26114 S Rachael Dr.

26723 Megan Dr.
26250 S Rachael
26200 S Rachael
26115 Rachael Dr.
26625 Dorothy Ct.
26635 Dorothy Ct.
26255 Rachael
26265 S Rachael
Outlot

Owner Name

Scaggs Construction Inc.
Scaggs Construction Inc.
Scaggs Construction Inc.
Scaggs Construction Inc.
James & Julie Brandolino
Chris & Tara Paxson
Timonthy & Judit Skodon
Caruso Brent & Gail M
Kenneth & Lisa Paxson
Joseph&Carol Jablonowski
Scaggs Construction Inc.
Scaggs Construction Inc.
William&Leticia Anselme
William&Leticia Anselme
Scaggs Construction Inc.
Scaggs Construction Inc.
Scaggs Construction Inc.

Owner Address
24655 S Blackhawk Dr
24655 S Blackhawk Dr
24655 S Blackhawk Dr
24655 S Blackhawk Dr
817 Oneida St

26740 Megan

20788 2050 N Avenue
26114 S RACHAEL DR
24622 S Edwin

26250 S Rachael (owns 21 & 22)

24655 S Blackhawk Dr
24655 S Blackhawk Dr
26437 W Deer Path

26437 W Deer Path

24655 S Blackhawk Dr
24655 S Blackhawk Dr
24655 S Blackhawk Dr

City
Channahon
Channahon
Channahon
Channahon
Joliet
Channahon
Princeton
Channahon
Channahon
Channahon
Channahon
Channahon
Channahon
Channahon
Channahon
Channahon
Channahon

State Zip

60410
60410
60410
60410
60435
60410
61356
60410
60410
60410
60410
60410
60410
60410
60410
60410
60410



